Seminarraum S3 (PC) (R. 0.003)
WS 2021 / 2022— vorlesungsfreie Zeit

Stand: 10.01.2022; Sitzplatze: 18; aktueller Raumplan: https://www.chemie.uni-bonn.de/studium/raumplaene-vorlesungsfreie-zeit

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

08-09

09-10

10-11

(M. Schmitz)

15.02.-04.03.2022, 08-18 Uhr

(M. Schmitz)

15.02.-04.03.2022, 08-18 Uhr

(M. Schmitz)

15.02.-04.03.2022, 08-18 Uhr

(M. Schmitz)

15.02.-04.03.2022, 08-18 Uhr

(M. Schmitz)

15.02.-04.03.2022, 08-18 Uhr

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20




